Fecha 7
Coloén
Gimnasia y Esgrima
Unidn
Nautico El Quilla
Sportivo Guadalupe
Ciclon Racing
Independiente
Deportivo Nobleza
Santa Fe
Banco Provincial
Universidad
Deportivo Santa Rosa
Nacional
Ateneo Inmaculada

Defensores de Alto Verde
Don Salvador
Nuevo Horizonte
Defensores de Pefaloza
Atlético Arroyo Leyes
Los Canarios

Fecha7
Colén
Gimnasia y Esgrima
Unidén
Nautico El Quilld
Sportivo Guadalupe
Ciclén Racing
Independiente
Deportivo Nobleza
Santa Fe
Banco Provincial
Universidad
Deportivo Santa Rosa
Nacional

Inferiores Menores

Juventud Unida
Academia AC
La Salle Jobson
Coldn de San Justo
Sanjustino
La Perla del Oeste
Cosmos
Atenas
Los Juveniles
CCyD El Pozo
Ciclén Norte
Belgrano
Loyola
Newell's Old Boys

San Cristébal
Los Piratitas
Vecinal Galvez
Las Flores Il
El Cadi
Deportivo Agua

Cancha
Predio 4 de Junio
Gimnasia y Esgrima
Predio CIFFU
Nautico El Quilla
Sportivo Guadalupe
Ciclon Racing
Independiente
Deportivo Nobleza
Predio Nery Pumpido
Banco Provincial
Colonia San Jose
Deportivo Santa Rosa
Nacional
Ateneo Inmaculada

Defensores de Alto Verde
Don Salvador
Nuevo Horizonte
Defensores de Pefaloza
Atlético Arroyo Leyes
Los Canarios

Inferiores Mayores

Juventud Unida
Academia AC
La Salle Jobson
Colén de San Justo
Sanjustino
La Perla del Oeste
Cosmos
Atenas
Los Juveniles
CCyD El Pozo
Ciclén Norte
Belgrano
Loyola

Cancha
Predio 4 de Junio
Gimnasia y Esgrima
Predio CIFFU
Nautico El Quilld
Sportivo Guadalupe
Ciclén Racing
Independiente
Deportivo Nobleza
Predio Nery Pumpido
Banco Provincial
Colonia San Jose
Deportivo Santa Rosa
Nacional

Zona
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro

Plata
Plata
Plata
Plata
Plata
Plata
Plata

Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce

Zona
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro

Plata

Plata

Plata

Plata

Plata

Plata

Fecha
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

Fecha
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

Horario comienzo
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs

9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs
9.30 hs

Horario comienzo
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs

DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs

Defensores de Alto Verde
Don Salvador
Nuevo Horizonte
Defensores de Pefialoza
Atlético Arroyo Leyes
Los Canarios

Fecha 7
Juventud Unida
Academia AC
La Salle Jobson
Coldn de San Justo
Sanjustino
La Perla del Oeste
Cosmos
Atenas
Los Juveniles

San Cristébal
Los Piratitas
Vecinal Galvez
Las Flores Il
El Cadi
Deportivo Agua

Colén
Gimnasia y Esgrima
Union
Nautico El Quilld
Sportivo Guadalupe
Ciclon Racing
Independiente
Deportivo Nobleza
Santa Fe

Defensores de Alto Verde
Don Salvador
Nuevo Horizonte
Defensores de Pefialoza
Atlético Arroyo Leyes
Los Canarios

Infantiles
Cancha
Banco Prov. Cancha 2
Academia AC
La Salle Jobson
Coldn de San Justo
Sanjustino
La Perla del Oeste
Cosmos
Atenas
Los Juveniles

Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce
Bronce

Zona
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro
Oro

Plata
Plata

DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

Fecha
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09
DO 21/09

13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs
13.30 hs

Horario comienzo
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs
10.00 hs



CCyD El Pozo Banco Provincial CCyD El Pozo Plata DO 21/09 10.00 hs

Ciclon Norte Universidad Ciclon Norte Plata DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Belgrano Deportivo Santa Rosa Belgrano Plata DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Loyola Nacional Loyola Plata DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Newell's Old Boys Ateneo Inmaculada Newell's Old Boys Plata DO 21/09 10.00 hs
. Foreta  Puard  Postergado Bronce
San Cristobal Defensores de Alto Verde San Cristobal Bronce DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Los Piratitas Don Salvador Los Piratitas Bronce DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Vecinal Galvez Nuevo Horizonte Vecinal Galvez Bronce DO 21/09 10.00 hs
Las Flores Il Defensores de Pefialoza Las Flores Il Bronce DO 21/09 10.00 hs
El Cadi Atlético Arroyo Leyes El Cadi Bronce DO 21/09 10.00 hs



	Fecha 7 - Clausura

